

(For County Recorders Use)

2021-005408

**APPLICATION FOR RECORDING** 

**MANUFACTURED HOME AS REAL PROPERTY** 

ACCOUNT.

After recording AmeriTitle		REAL PROPERTY		Klamath County, Oregon 04/09/2021 03:11:00 PM Fee: \$87.00
15 Oregor Bend, OR	n Ave. 97703 437386	9m		Fee. \$67.00
Send all future				
12242 Larc				
La Pine, Of	R 97739			
Check app	ropriate box: ⊠ Ne	-	nome - X Plate Number (if app	
2021	Palm Harbor Homes	LEGAL DESCRIPTION O	F MANUFACTURED STRUCTUR	27 52
YEAR	MAKE	HUD number	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUME	
Home ID	Klamat	n 12242 Lar ID Number Situs Addre	chwood Dr, La Pine, OR 9773	
Legal descri	ption per ORS 93.600 or r	eference number of pre	viously recorded deed: (attack	n additional sheets if needed)
Map and Tax		36D0-05300, 141313	to the official plat thereof on f	ile in the office of the County
Clerk, Klai	math County, Oregon.		A	lie in the office of the County
		* See attack	ned exhibit A.	*
Melissa I	•			
Ian Tayl	ME OF OWNER(S)			
	ME OF OWNER(S) (For addition	al owners, attach a second si	neet)	
	archwood Dr			4
MAILING ADI	ORESS (If different than situs a	idress)		
SECURITY IN	TEREST HOLDER NAME AND A	DDRESS (If no security intere	st holder, write "none". Attach addi	tional sheet if needed.)
Guild Mortga	ge		<u> </u>	
		ACKNOW	LEDGMENT	
Lau	i Don		4/0	1/2021
County Asses	sor/Tak Collector or Escrow C	Officer	Date	e
		CERTIF	ICATION	
	at in accordance with O			
<ul> <li>The same situated (</li> </ul>		red structure and the real	property as described above on v	which the manufactured structure is or will be
♦ The owner	er of the manufactured structi	ire holds a recorded leaseh	old estate of 20 or more years of t	the land;
The man     improver.	ufactured structure is or winent to the real property;	l be affixed to the real p	property and subject to taxation	by the county in which it is located as an
		n the manufactured structi	ure and each person with a secur	rity interest in the real property approves the
exemptio	n from ownership document;	and		
this ceru  document	rication is being submitted fol t is being provided to the Col	r recording to the county ci inty Assessor in addition to	erk for the county in which the re- the State of Oregon Building Coo	al property is located. A copy of said recorded des Division, or one of its county agents along
with the	County Manufactured Home	Notification and Tax Certi	fication Form for Used Homes ar	nd a Manufactured Home Bill of Sale/Change
Application  Y STONATH	on. RE OF OWNER <i>Melias</i>	76:		
A SIGNATOR	CE OF OWNER 71 Jewes	rity		
X SIGNATUR	RE OF OWNER		Manner of the second se	
State of Or	regon, County of	Schutes	_ 1 .	
The forego	ing instrument was acknows Livy 1 a	wledged before me this	day of Axi	, 20 <u>2</u> by
	Cipanhius of Notes	Dublio		
DEPARTMI	Signature of Notar  ENT OF	The state of the s	780	OFFICIAL STAMP EFFERY CARL SCHOPFER
CONSU BUSI SERV	JMER NESS My commission exp VICES	oires: 757		NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 964248

440-5176 (1/17/COM)

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 9, 2021

## EMENT OR CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN TO A MANUFACTURED HOME

ANUFACTURER: Palm Harbor Homes  DDRESS: 3737 Palm Harbor Drive, Millersburg OR 97321  Indesigned MANUFACTURER hereby centrics that the rew manufactured home described throx Anti-Or Lien  21st. day of _December	Before me personally appeared	Title or Position	By: Sign Name 3737 Palm Harbor Drive, Millersburg, OR 97321 Office Address of Signatory (City & State)
new manufactured home described below.    Action	Ly:	in wild	Thut I
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the rite of said home described were the rite of said home described where Ant. Of Lien  Transferor (  Dated Subscribed and swor weight:  Address:  Address:		) )	ordinary trade and commerce.  Palm Harbor Homes
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the trite of said home described below.  On Invoice No 202046234900  Dealer License (Perm Before me personally duly sworm upon oatt Subscribed and sworm described there Address:  Fr. A8' 0"  Ft: 48' 0"  Ft: 48' 0"  Manufacture: 12/18/2020  Weight: 48' 0"  Dated  Weight: 19,500  Weight: 49,500  For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Received bonne described there Address: and certifies that the for Value Receive	the title of said home at time of delivery, subject to the liens and encumbrances, if any, as set out below Amt. Of Lien Date To Whom Due Address	ch new manufactured home in	The CORPORATION further Certifies that this was the first transfer of su
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described below.  On Invoice No 202046234900  Dealer License (Penn Before me personall) duly sworn upon oatt Subscribed and sworn described there Address:  For Value Received home described there Address:  Notary Seal  For Value Received home described and sworn described there Address:  Ant. Of Lien  Ant. Of Lien  Ant. Of Lien  Dealer License (Penn Before me personall) duly sworn upon oatt the title of said home described and sworn described there Address:  Transferor (Dealer License (Penn Before me personall) duly sworn upon oatt subscribed and sworn upon oatt subscribed and sworn described there Address:  Transferor (Dealer License (Penn Before me personall) duly sworn upon oatt subscribed and sworn upon oatt subscribed upon oatt subscribed upon oatt subscribed upon oatt subscribed and sworn upon oatt subscribed upon	Address: and certifies that the home is new and has not been registered in this or any other	ght:	
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home on Invoice No 202046234900  Dated  Dated  Ant. Of Lien  Dated  Dated  Dated  For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described and sworn upon att Subscribed and sworn described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  Dated  Weight:  12/18/2020  Before me personally duly sworn upon oat subscribed and sworn	For Value Received, the undersigned hereby transfers this Statement of Origin a home described therein to:	ght:	
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described below.  On Invoice No 202046234900  Dated  Transferor (  The Model Year: 2021  Amt. Of Lien  Manufacture: 12/18/2020  Weight: 19,500  Weight: 21,180		ght:	
For Value Received. home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described below.  On Invoice No 202046234900  Dealer License (Perm Before me personally duly sworn upon oatt Subscribed and sworn dy Width Ft:  48' 0"  Exchiding Hitch Manufacture:  12/18/2020  For Value Received, home described there Ant. Of Lien  From Value Received, home described there described there and certifies that the title of said home described mem descr	for		PHH310OR20-14271B
For Value Received, home described there and Zip  new manufactured home described below.  On Invoice No 202046234900  Letc.  On Invoice No 202046234900  Dated License (Perm Below and sworn upon catt Subscribed and sworn upon catt Subscribed and sworn upon catt Subscribed and sworn dy Width Ft:  And Of Lien  Model Year:  27' 0"  Excluding Hitch  Manufacture:  12/18/2020  For Value Received, home described there and extrifies that the the title of said home Andress: and certifies that the the title of said home Andress: and certifies that the the title of said home Andress: and certifies that the the title of said home Andress: and certifies that the the title of said home Andress: Dated  Dated  Dated  Dated  Dated  Dated  Dealer License (Perm Reference (Perm Reference)	ments set		PHH3100R20-14271A
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described below.  On Invoice No 202046234900  Dealer License (Perm Before me personally duly sworm upon oatt Subscribed and sworn described there Address:  For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  Dated  For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  Dated	it) No.		1296
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  For Value Received, home described and swon upon oat Subscribed and swon upon oat Subscribed and swon upon oat Subscribed and swon described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  Amt. Of Lien	at By:	48' 0" Excluding Hitch	52' 0"
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  For Value Received, home described below.  Address: and certifies that the the title of said home Amt. Of Lien  For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described there Address:		4	310WI28483W
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described below, paid in the title of said home and zip  new manufactured home described below, paid in the title of said home and certifies that the titl		k	310WI-Willamette-28483W
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described below.  Transferor (1) Dealer License (Penn Before me personally duly sworn upon oatt Subscribed and sworn (1)  Notary Seal	63		
For Value Received, home described there Address: and Zip  new manufactured home described below, on Invoice No 202046234900  Dealer License (Perm Before me personally duly sworn upon oatt Subscribed and sworn  Etc.			
For Value Received, home described there Address: and Zip  new manufactured home described below, on Invoice No 202046234900  Dealer License (Perm Before me personally duly sworn upon oat)	Subscribed and swom to before me this day of County, State of		CASCADE FACTORT HOWES
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home and certifies that the the title of said home and certifies that the the title of said home and tip  new manufactured home described below, on Invoice No 202046234900  Dealer License (Perm	Before me personally appeared		CASCADE EACTORY HOMES INC
For Value Received, home described there Address: and certifies that the the title of said home described below.  The mean manufactured home described below.  The provided the received, home described there are and certifies that the the title of said home described below.  The provided the	ransferor (Firm Name) ense (Permit) No.		
Palm Harbor Homes  For Value Received, home described there Address:  Palm Harbor Drive, Millersburg, OR 97321  and certifies that the the title of said home formula on the title of said home formula of the title of said home for the title of said home f	TOO TORY FORK A	ictured home described below,	The undersigned MANUFACTURER hereby certifies that the new manufathe manufactive of said MANUFACTURER, has been transferred
Palm Harbor Homes For Value Received, to home described there	home is new and has not bee at time of delivery, subject t Date	321	3737 Palm Harbor Drive, Millersburg, OR Street, City, State, and Zip
	ndersigned ho		